
Y13 A Level Exam Timetable 
 

 

Date Start Duration Board Level
Course 
Code Course Paper Room

Tue 17 May 13:30 02:20 OCR A Level H408/11 Classics Class Civ: the World of the Hero Wtn MH
Mon 23 May 13:30 01:45 OCR A Level H443/01 Latin Latin: Unseen Translation Wrtn MH
Mon 23 May 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9EC0 01 Economics Markets & Bus.Behaviour MH
Tue 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7182/1 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 1 MH
Wed 25 May 09:00 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9PL0 01 Politics UK Politics MH
Wed 25 May 13:30 01:30 Edexcel A Level 9FM0 01 Further Maths Core Pure Maths.1 MH
Thu 26 May 09:00 02:15 Edexcel A Level 9HI0 1C History Britain 1625-1701 MH
Thu 26 May 13:30 02:00 AQA A Level 7408/1 Physics Physics ADV Paper 1 MH
Fri 27 May 09:00 01:45 OCR A Level H408/21 Classics Class Civ: Greek Theatre Wrtn MH
Fri 27 May 09:00 01:30 OCR A Level H481/01 Geography Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn MH
Mon 06 Jun 13:30 01:15 OCR A Level H443/02 Latin Latin: Prose Cmpstn OR Cmprhn Wrtn MH
Mon 06 Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9EC0 02 Economics National & Global Economy MH
Tue 07 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR A Level H408/32 Classics Class Civ: Love & Relationships Wrtn MH
Tue 07 Jun 09:00 02:15 Edexcel A Level 9ET0 01 English Literature Drama MH
Tue 07 Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9MA0 01 Maths Pure Mathematics 1 MH
Wed 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7182/2 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 2 MH
Wed 08 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR A Level H481/02 Geography Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn MH
Wed 08 Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel A Level 9FM0 02 Further Maths Core Pure Maths.2 MH
Thu 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9RS0 01 Religious Studies Philosophy of Religion SH
Thu 09 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA A Level 7402/1 Biology Biology ADV Paper 1 MH
Thu 09 Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9GN0 01 German Listen  Read. & Translation H6
Thu 09 Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9PL0 02 Politics UK Government MH
Fri 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 Edexcel A Level 9HI0 2C History France & Russia Rev. MH
Fri 10 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA A Level 7408/2 Physics Physics ADV Paper 2 MH
Mon 13 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7405/1 Chemistry Chemistry ADV Paper 1 MH
Mon 13 Jun 09:00 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9FR0 01 French Listen  Read. & Translation N10
Mon 13 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR A Level H443/03 Latin Latin: Prose Literature Wrtn MH
Mon 13 Jun 13:30 02:30 OCR A Level H446/01 Computer Science Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn MH
Mon 13 Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9EC0 03 Economics Micro & Macro Economics MH
Tue 14 Jun 09:00 02:10 Edexcel A Level 9MU0 03Music Appraising N10
Tue 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9RS0 02 Religious Studies Religion and Ethics MH
Tue 14 Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9MA0 02 Maths Pure Mathematics 2 MH
Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 Edexcel A Level 9ET0 02 English Literature Prose MH
Thu 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7408/3/APhysics Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A MH
Thu 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7182/3 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 3 MH
Fri 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7402/2 Biology Biology ADV Paper 2 MH
Fri 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9PL0 3B Politics Compar. Politics-Global MH
Fri 17 Jun 13:30 02:30 OCR A Level H481/03 Geography Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn MH
Fri 17 Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel A Level 9FM0 3B Further Maths Further Statistics 1 MH
Mon 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7405/2 Chemistry Chemistry ADV Paper 2 MH
Mon 20 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR A Level H443/04 Latin Latin: Verse Literature Wrtn MH
Mon 20 Jun 13:30 02:15 Edexcel A Level 9ET0 03 English Literature Poetry MH
Tue 21 Jun 09:00 02:40 Edexcel A Level 9GN0 02 German Writ. Resp. Works & Trans H6
Tue 21 Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9MA0 03 Maths Statistics & Mechanics MH
Wed 22 Jun 09:00 02:15 Edexcel A Level 9HI0 39 History Usa Rights & Change in UK MH
Wed 22 Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel A Level 9FM0 3C Further Maths Further Mechanics 1 MH
Thu 23 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7405/3 Chemistry Chemistry ADV Paper 3 MH
Fri 24 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA A Level 7402/3 Biology Biology ADV Paper 3 MH
Fri 24 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR A Level H446/02 Computer Science Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn MH
Fri 24 Jun 09:00 02:40 Edexcel A Level 9FR0 02 French Writ. Resp. Works & Trans MH
Tue 28 Jun 09:00 02:00 Edexcel A Level 9RS0 4B Religious Studies Christianity H6

MH - Main Hall
SH - Sports Hall


